
8:45 AM Doors open
9:15 AM Load Truck - Equipment Crew Call Time
9:45 AM Call Time

10:00 AM Load Bus
10:15 AM Leave
10:45 AM Arrive
11:00 AM Unload
11:30 AM Bathroom Break
11:50 AM Feet Warm-up
12:20 PM Sectionals
12:50 PM Full Band Warm-up
1:20 AM Head to Staging Area
1:32 PM Staging Area
1:48 PM Perform
2:15 PM Load the Truck
2:30 PM Booster Snack
3:00 PM Head to the Stands as a Group
3:28 PM Watch the Other Bands
4:45 PM Awards (full retreat)
5:15 AM Awards are Done
5:30 PM Leave
6:15 PM Arrive and Unload
6:30 PM Dismissed     

Left on Paramount Blvd. - 2.5 Miles

School on Left

Downey, CA 90241

5 North - 24 Miles

Exit Paramount Blvd.

*Please be aware that all times can change.
Updates will be given to you when available.  

November 18th

Directions

Last Updated: 11/15/23

Warren High School

8141 De Palma Street



1:00 PM Verdugo Hills HS
1:16 PM Duarte HS
1:32 PM San Pedro HS
1:48 PM Tustin HS
2:14 PM Oxnard HS
2:30 PM Steele Canyon HS
2:46 PM Shadow Hills HS
3:02 PM Gabrielino HS
3:28 PM Patriot HS
3:44 PM Damien HS
4:00 PM Workman HS
4:16 PM El Camino Real HS

Volunteers

Competition Schedule

Teri Yax

Shari Eklof
Mina Chapple

 Chaperone Lead
Aisha Ruiz

 Chaperone U-Haul Driver
Matt Yax

Chaperone

1A

 Chaperone Video

 Water Bottle Washer


